
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - JAMES DAILEY -
11:46:25.549 1 1:59.173 71.593 66 107 19

11:48:11.439 2 1:45.890 80.574 70 107 19

11:50:02.088 3 1:50.649 77.109 72 105 19

11:51:55.744 4 1:53.656 75.069 69 107 19

11:53:47.056 5 1:51.312 76.649 68 104 19

11:55:36.818 6 1:49.762 77.732 71 105 19

11:57:22.675 7 1:45.857 80.599 65 108 19

11:59:18.900 8 1:56.225 73.409 64 101 19

L1-15 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
11:46:32.211 1 2:04.373 68.600 61 107 19

11:48:26.737 2 1:54.526 74.498 61 108 19

11:50:20.848 3 1:54.111 74.769 77 107 19

11:52:18.371 4 1:57.523 72.599 72 102 19

11:54:25.483 5 2:07.112 67.122 78 103 19

11:56:23.306 6 1:57.823 72.414 70 107 19

11:58:37.403 7 2:14.097 63.626 76 106 19

L1-12 - JAY SCOVILL -
11:46:52.963 1 2:19.790 61.034 9 54 19

11:51:49.878 2 4:56.915 28.735 22 64 19

11:53:58.332 3 2:08.454 66.421 9 56 19

11:55:55.779 4 1:57.447 72.646 21 63 19

11:57:51.660 5 1:55.881 73.627 18 60 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
11:50:10.898 1 5:36.070 25.388 77 105 19

11:52:09.904 2 1:59.006 71.694 78 105 19

11:54:14.884 3 2:04.980 68.267 81 101 19

11:56:14.412 4 1:59.528 71.381 69 107 19

11:58:11.924 5 1:57.512 72.605 72 103 19

L1-10 - LONG MA -
11:47:01.001 1 2:08.498 66.398 70 89 19

11:49:12.929 2 2:11.928 64.672 68 91 19

11:51:11.605 3 1:58.676 71.893 66 88 19

11:53:12.225 4 2:00.620 70.735 63 89 19

11:55:15.435 5 2:03.210 69.248 58 88 19

11:57:14.322 6 1:58.887 71.766 65 93 19

11:59:18.352 7 2:04.030 68.790 75 87 19

L1-01 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:49:34.526 1 4:51.254 29.294 36 66 19

11:51:39.602 2 2:05.076 68.215 30 67 19

11:53:40.879 3 2:01.277 70.351 29 74 19

11:55:40.853 4 1:59.974 71.115 20 74 19

11:57:40.132 5 1:59.279 71.530 28 79 19

11:59:39.115 6 1:58.983 71.708 28 77 19

L1-03 - STEVE HANSON -
11:46:52.113 1 2:20.134 60.885 114 125 19

11:48:59.055 2 2:06.942 67.212 96 119 19

11:51:02.578 3 2:03.523 69.072 95 119 19

11:53:07.245 4 2:04.667 68.438 88 120 19

11:55:09.177 5 2:01.932 69.973 89 119 19

11:57:13.018 6 2:03.841 68.895 93 120 19

11:59:19.077 7 2:06.059 67.683 86 117 19

L1-09 - JOSEPH CHOI -
11:46:52.549 1 2:23.109 59.619 114 106 19

11:49:05.433 2 2:12.884 64.206 82 106 19

11:51:09.048 3 2:03.615 69.021 75 107 19

11:53:11.814 4 2:02.766 69.498 85 104 19

11:55:15.127 5 2:03.313 69.190 80 106 19

L1-05 - DANIEL YOUNG -
11:46:51.784 1 2:25.708 58.555 9 44 19

11:49:15.543 2 2:23.759 59.349 10 47 19

11:51:38.071 3 2:22.528 59.862 9 45 19

11:53:57.726 4 2:19.655 61.093 4 42 19



11:56:15.180 5 2:17.454 62.072 9 44 19

11:58:29.025 6 2:13.845 63.745 9 56 19

L1-02 - DANIEL LUTZ -
11:47:05.432 1 2:14.345 63.508 94 98 19

11:49:25.398 2 2:19.966 60.958 86 96 19

11:51:47.503 3 2:22.105 60.040 96 97 19

11:54:05.721 4 2:18.218 61.729 92 98 19

11:56:22.388 5 2:16.667 62.429 89 100 19

11:58:38.790 6 2:16.402 62.550 89 95 19

L1-04 - JOSEPH HUANG -
11:46:50.857 1 2:25.718 58.551 41 70 19

11:49:14.674 2 2:23.817 59.325 38 69 19

11:51:35.431 3 2:20.757 60.615 30 69 19

11:53:57.325 4 2:21.894 60.129 43 65 19

11:56:14.802 5 2:17.477 62.061 37 72 19

11:58:35.010 6 2:20.208 60.852 30 70 19

L1-08 - PHILIP BOREN -
11:47:03.844 1 2:27.338 57.908 16 58 19

11:49:32.722 2 2:28.878 57.309 39 67 19

11:51:58.870 3 2:26.148 58.379 13 57 19

11:54:26.946 4 2:28.076 57.619 16 60 19

11:56:52.840 5 2:25.894 58.481 20 65 19

11:59:19.470 6 2:26.630 58.187 19 58 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/19/2019 04:49 PM


